
93 年 05 月 中化 各日成交資訊 

日期 成交仟股 成交仟元 開盤 最高 最低 收盤 漲跌 筆數 

93/05/03 1,982 21,802 11.40 11.40 10.80 10.85 -0.55 431 

93/05/04 2,071 23,120 11.00 11.50 11.00 11.45 0.60 366 

93/05/05 2,262 24,809 11.35 11.45 10.65 10.65 -0.80 440 

93/05/06 2,330 25,085 10.85 11.10 10.40 10.75 0.10 376 

93/05/07 1,529 16,354 10.50 10.95 10.40 10.80 0.05 324 

93/05/10 1,069 11,210 10.75 10.75 10.40 10.40 -0.40 227 

93/05/11 927 9,680 10.40 10.60 10.25 10.55 0.15 260 

93/05/12 1,445 15,652 10.60 11.00 10.60 10.90 0.35 319 

93/05/13 820 8,893 10.90 10.95 10.70 10.80 -0.10 156 

93/05/14 946 10,244 10.95 10.95 10.75 10.80 0.00 220 

93/05/17 2,277 23,062 10.60 10.60 10.05 10.05 -0.75 398 

93/05/18 1,318 13,333 10.10 10.35 9.90 10.00 -0.05 323 

93/05/19 2,803 29,699 10.15 10.70 10.15 10.70 0.70 479 

93/05/20 3,063 33,337 10.60 11.10 10.60 10.90 0.20 528 

93/05/21 6,072 69,660 11.20 11.65 11.20 11.65 0.75 929 

93/05/24 8,730 106,382 12.05 12.45 11.85 12.45 0.80 1,078 

93/05/25 15,538 200,790 12.85 13.20 12.70 12.80 0.35 2,086 

93/05/26 7,920 101,730 12.80 13.00 12.70 12.95 0.15 1,229 

93/05/27 3,369 43,349 12.95 12.95 12.70 12.90 -0.05 589 

93/05/28 7,858 103,148 13.00 13.30 12.90 13.30 0.40 1,291 

93/05/31 6,381 83,627 13.40 13.40 12.75 12.85 -0.45 1,125 

 


